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Fee Structure-1°%t Year
B.Tech. in Aerospace Engineering (Lateral Entry)

Uttarakhand Quota (Amount of fee details in INR)

Semester Heads (Diploma (Diploma (Diploma (Diploma
Aggregate%) Aggregate%) Aggregate%) Aggregate%)
>=90.01 >=80.01 and <=90 | >=70.01 and <=80 <=70
(1st Category) (2nd Category) (3rd Category) (4th Category)
Academic Fee  [65,120 65,120 65,120 65,120
3rd Semester Merit Scholafship 19,536 13,024 6,512 --
Net Academic | < 504 52,096 58,608 65,120
Fee
Academic Fee 65,120 65,120 65,120 65,120
4th Semester Merit Scholafship 19,536 13,024 6,512 --
Net Academic < 504 52,096 58,608 65,120
Fee
Total Fee year-wise inclusive |(1st (2nd (3rd (4th
of other charges Category) 1,22,468 |Category) 1,35,492 |Category) 1,48,516 |Category) 1,61,540

All India Quota (Amount of fee details in INR)

Semester Heads (Diploma (Diploma (Diploma (Diploma
Aggregate%) Aggregate%) Aggregate%) Aggregate%)
>=90.01 >=80.01 and <=90 | >=70.01 and <=80 <=70
(1st Category) (2nd Category) (3rd Category) (4th Category)
Academic Fee 88,000 88,000 88,000 88,000
3rd Students Diversity |5 13,000 13,000 13,000
Scholarship
Semester - -
Merit Scholarship 22,500 15,000 7,500 -
Net Academic Fee |52,500 60,000 67,500 75,000
Academic Fee 88,000 88,000 88,000 88,000
Ath Students Diversity |3 13,000 13,000 13,000
Scholarship
Semester - -
Merit Scholarship 22,500 15,000 7,500 -
Net Academic Fee |52,500 60,000 67,500 75,000
Total Fee year-wise inclusive |(1st (2nd (3rd (4th
of other charges Category) 1,36,300 |Category) 1,51,300 |Category) 1,66,300 |Category) 1,81,300

One-Time Payable Charges in 1st Semester (INR)

Admission Fee Enrolment Fee Caution Money
(Refundable after completion of the program)
10,000 2,000 2,000

Other Charges Per Semester (INR)

Examination Fee

Library Fee

Student Welfare Fee

Online Student Information Fee

Lab Charges

Total

4,60
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Optional Fee (INR)

Hostel & Mess Fee Single Bed | Double Bed | Triple Bed | Four Bed
Rent and other Fee per Academic Year 75,000 55,000 47,000 42,000
Mess Fee per Academic Year 40,500 40,500 40,500 40,500
Laundry Fee per Academic Year 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500
Hostel Security Fee (Refundable after completion of the session) 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000
Total Amount 1,20,000 (1,00,000 92,000 87,000
Optional Fee (INR)
Transportation Fee for Doiwala/Nepali Farm/Rishikesh/Poanta Sahib Routes per Academic Year 24,000
Transportation Fee for Other Routes per Academic Year 18,000
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